Product Information of Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd.

Product Name

Product Label Informati

on

Hatake no Nikuman
(Soybean Bun - Soy Sauce Flavor)

Product Information

Name:

Chinese Steamed Bun (Soy Sauce Flavor)

Wholesale Price (JPY) 3piese/Pack 510 Yen
Case Price(JPY) 10,200 Yen
’ 20 Pack
Number of Pieces per Case
60 Piece
Case Size| 465X325x295
Best Before Date D+60
Shelf Life After Thawing D+7
X Wheat  Sesame
Allergen Information
Soybeans

Ingredients:

Wheat flour (domestically produced), onion, soy
milk, sugar, bamboo shoots, dried shiitake
mushrooms, soy product, rice flour, cellophane
noodles, processed fats, oyster sauce, dark soy
sauce, shortening, sesame oil, paste seasoning,
potato starch, hon mirin (sweet rice wine), ginger,
yeast, salt, garlic, agar, raising agent, seasoning
(amino acids, etc.), emulsifier, alcohol, thickening
agent (modified starch), preservative (sodium
benzoate), antioxidants (Vitamin E, Vitamin C),
coloring agent (caramel), pH adjuster, flavoring
(contains wheat, sesame, and soybeans).

Storage Instructions:

Refrigerate (store at 10° C or below)

Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd.

Manufacturer:|1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture

TEL: 06-6192-3036

Nutritional Information
(per package):

Energy: 310 kcal,Protein: 10.4 g,
Fat: 7.2 g,Carbohydrates: 51.4 g
Sodium Equivalent: 1.7 g

Product Name

Product Label Informati

on

Hatake no Nikuman (Soybean Bun -
Ratatouille Flavor)

Product Information

Name:

Chinese Steamed Bun (Ratatouille Flavor)

Wholesale Price (JPY) 3piese/Pack 555 Yen
Case Price(JPY) 11,100 Yen
| 20 Pack
Number of Pieces per Case
60 Piece
Case Size| 465X325x295
Best Before Date D+60
Shelf Life After Thawing D+7
X Wheat  Soybeans
Allergen Information

Ingredients:

Wheat flour (domestically produced), soy milk
cheese, soy milk, tomato ketchup, onion, soybean
products, sugar, rice flour, zucchini, tomato,
eggplant, paprika, wine, processed fats, tomato
paste, shortening, edible blended oil, potato starch,
yeast, garlic, salt, oregano, basil, pepper / leavening
agent, cellulose, thickening agents (modified starch,
gelatin), emulsifier, antioxidant (sodium sulfite,
vitamin E), coloring agent (carotenoids), flavoring,
pH regulator, tomato (contains wheat and soybeans
in some ingredients)

Storage Instructions:

Refrigerate (store at 10° C or below)

Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd.

Manufacturer:| 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture

TEL: 06-6192-3036

Nutritional Information
(per package):

Calories: 343 kcal, Protein: 9.7 g, Fat: 10.8 g,
Carbohydrates: 51.7 g, Sodium equivalent: 1.1 g

Product Name

Product Label Informati

on

Hatake no Nikuman (Soybean Bun -
Ratatouille Flavor)

Product Information

Name:

Chinese Steamed Bun (Curry Flavor)

Wholesale Price (JPY) 3piese/Pack 525 Yen
Case Price(JPY) 10,500 Yen
' 20 Pack
Number of Pieces per Case
60 Piece
Case Size| 465X325x295
Best Before Date D+60
Shelf Life After Thawing D+7
i Wheat Sesame
Allergen Information
Soybeans

Ingredients:

Wheat flour (domestically produced), soy milk, onion,
sugar, soybean products, coconut milk, bamboo shoots,
rice flour, curry powder, dried shiitake mushrooms, glass
noodles, processed fats, dark soy sauce, shortening,
oyster sauce, seasoning paste, soybean oil, potato
starch, mirin, yeast, ginger, salt, garlic, cumin, coriander,
turmeric / leavening agent, seasoning (amino acids,
etc.), emulsifier, coloring agent (caramel), alcohol,
preservative (sodium benzoate), antioxidant (vitamin E,
vitamin C), flavoring, silicone, thickening agent (modified
starch), pH regulator (contains wheat, sesame, and
soybeans in some ingredients)

Storage Instructions:

Refrigerate (store at 10° C or below)

Meshiya no Mikata Co., Ltd.

Manufacturer:| 1-1-37 Minamikatada, Suita City, Osaka Prefecture

TEL: 06-6192-3036

Nutritional Information
(per package):

Calories: 318 koal, Protein: 10.2 g, Fat: 8.1 g,
Carbohydrates: 52.2 g, Sodium equivalent: 1.3 g




